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m²
1.  Vhod
2.  Hodnik 
3.  WC
4.  Garderoba
5.  Tehnična soba
6.  Stopnišče i Shramba                       
7.  Kuhinja
8.  Dnevni prostor-

jedilnica            
9.  Terasa

Neto nutarnje površine (m²):
Bruto zunanje površine (m²):

Pritličje

4,81
9,93
1,72
4,61
4,61
5,64

10,13

25,89
6,66

74,00
81,20

MIA


